
CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2021-2022 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

CANY TMEC RAA
CCAQ 

LC
RAA JO

SoCal 

Sprint

TMEC End 

of Sum

Star 

BRW

CCAQ 

BRW
TMEC RAA BR FAC BRW MVN

DSRT 

BRW
WAG

EC 

Champs
ISCA OTTR

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 05/21-23 6/19-20 6/26-27 7/9-10 7/22-25 7.30-31 8/7-8 8/28-29 9/17-19 10/9-10 10/15-17 11/13-14 11/19-21 12/4-5 12/10-12 2/5-2/6 2/18-19 3/4-6

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 11 -269.57 -19.44 -76.82 -1.70 -17.72 -20.27 -21.25 -3.01 -3.20 -24.20 -0.29 -0.24 -2.72

Platinum Chiang, Lucas M 11 -351.65 -26.87 -42.90 -34.57 -17.12 -3.35 -1.98 -5.03 -2.07 -3.50

Platinum Chudasama, Ayaan M 11 -283.12 -21.08 -32.93 -21.48 -58.91 -25.11 -4.53 -3.56 -0.23 -1.99

Platinum Falls, Madison F 13 -27.32

Platinum Fassbinder, Kate F 14 -224.63 -17.09 -44.28 -6.14 -5.29

Platinum Hatzfield, Makalia (Suspended)F 15 0.00

Platinum Li, Ziyue (Suspended) F 16 -4.16 -4.16

Platinum Lopez, Alina F 14 -35.08 -7.13 -6.02

Platinum Rose, Avery F 14 -34.34 -6.41 -5.63 -10.71 -3.43

Platinum Santana, Deco M 11 -218.06 -10.51 -2.86 -36.89 -16.26 -14.01 -22.13 -2.76 -5.21

Platinum Santana, Eros M 14 -222.42 -3.29 -36.89 -11.94 -9.56 -34.12 -0.56 -2.26 -0.20

Platinum Serna Arbow, Damian M 13 -266.48 -0.52 -15.75 -73.62 -10.49 -3.39 -6.98 -22.24 -8.23 -1.72 -15.16

Platinum Tatgenhorst, Reagan F 12 -272.35 -84.35 -10.12 -28.79 -24.41 -0.26 -42.63 -0.11 -2.04 -1.61

Platinum Tatgenhorst, Taylor F 14 -12.18

Platinum Zheng, Kevin M 14 -135.11

Platinum Zhu, Mason M 12 -207.01 -35.49 -1.74 -9.19 -60.89 -3.01 -29.97

2021-2022 TIME IMPROVEMENTS
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2021-2022 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 11 -269.57

Platinum Chiang, Lucas M 11 -351.65

Platinum Chudasama, Ayaan M 11 -283.12

Platinum Falls, Madison F 13 -27.32

Platinum Fassbinder, Kate F 14 -224.63

Platinum Hatzfield, Makalia (Suspended)F 15 0.00

Platinum Li, Ziyue (Suspended) F 16 -4.16

Platinum Lopez, Alina F 14 -35.08

Platinum Rose, Avery F 14 -34.34

Platinum Santana, Deco M 11 -218.06

Platinum Santana, Eros M 14 -222.42

Platinum Serna Arbow, Damian M 13 -266.48

Platinum Tatgenhorst, Reagan F 12 -272.35

Platinum Tatgenhorst, Taylor F 14 -12.18

Platinum Zheng, Kevin M 14 -135.11

Platinum Zhu, Mason M 12 -207.01

Spr JO
PDSC 

EC

Far 

West
RAA LC

FAC BB 

Max

DSRT 

May

AZ 

Copper

HVDA 

LCM

RAA Lst 

Ditch
JAG CHS CCAQ Star SumJO

3/10-14 3/26-27 4/7-10 4/9-10 4/23-24 5/14 5/14-15 5/21-22 6/3-4 6/16-19 6/25-26 7/8-10 7/16 7/21

-9.62 -29.51 -1.01 -7.06 -5.97 -3.52 -8.73 -11.75 -1.54

-11.60 -5.82 -4.36 -3.03 -97.92 -41.30 -4.65 -6.15 -30.68 -2.78 -5.97

-10.24 -31.74 -39.77 -30.34 -1.21

-7.29 -9.29 -8.46 -2.28

-72.68 -17.59 -0.35 -12.08 -19.18 -21.43 -1.79 -6.11 -0.62

-16.75 -0.32 -3.09 -1.77

-1.12 -1.73 -5.31

-8.95 -39.17 -3.94 -0.50 -3.60 -8.22 -33.31 -6.39 -3.35

-13.37 -14.41 -1.13 -4.58 -20.65 -13.74 -1.29 -17.46 -12.99 -23.98

-8.82 -6.50 -19.27 -10.26 -7.92 -40.70 -14.91

-4.84 -12.23 -2.29 -32.62 -7.14 -1.09 -8.96 -8.03 -0.83

-2.87 -9.31

-72.36 -2.15 -49.82 -10.78

-6.23 -6.55 -5.33 -43.12 -4.31 -1.18

2021-2022 TIME IMPROVEMENTS
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2021-2022 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

CANY TMEC RAA
CCAQ 

LC
RAA JO

SoCal 

Sprint

TMEC End 

of Sum

Star 

BRW

CCAQ 

BRW
TMEC RAA BR FAC BRW MVN

DSRT 

BRW
WAG

EC 

Champs
ISCA OTTR

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 05/21-23 6/19-20 6/26-27 7/9-10 7/22-25 7.30-31 8/7-8 8/28-29 9/17-19 10/9-10 10/15-17 11/13-14 11/19-21 12/4-5 12/10-12 2/5-2/6 2/18-19 3/4-6

2021-2022 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

Gold Barbero, Noel M 12 -192.73 -20.77 -41.51 -27.71 -4.62 -2.56 -0.61

Gold Chen, Sean M 14 -48.13

Gold Ezz Eldeen, Talia F 10 0.00

Gold Flores, Tristan Noel M 12 -73.82 -10.98 -13.98

Gold Li, Xuanyu (Jessica) F 13 -5.60

Gold Liu, Kobe M 14 -5.19

Gold So, Ethan M 13 -134.17 -42.18

Gold Sun, Jun Yi (Andrew) M 11 -117.34

Gold Tsai, Brandon M 11 0.00

Gold Wharton, Lyric F 13 -39.12 -9.03 -10.19
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2021-2022 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 11 -269.57Gold Barbero, Noel M 12 -192.73

Gold Chen, Sean M 14 -48.13

Gold Ezz Eldeen, Talia F 10 0.00

Gold Flores, Tristan Noel M 12 -73.82

Gold Li, Xuanyu (Jessica) F 13 -5.60

Gold Liu, Kobe M 14 -5.19

Gold So, Ethan M 13 -134.17

Gold Sun, Jun Yi (Andrew) M 11 -117.34

Gold Tsai, Brandon M 11 0.00

Gold Wharton, Lyric F 13 -39.12

Spr JO
PDSC 

EC

Far 

West
RAA LC

FAC BB 

Max

DSRT 

May

AZ 

Copper

HVDA 

LCM

RAA Lst 

Ditch
JAG CHS CCAQ Star SumJO

3/10-14 3/26-27 4/7-10 4/9-10 4/23-24 5/14 5/14-15 5/21-22 6/3-4 6/16-19 6/25-26 7/8-10 7/16 7/21

2021-2022 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

-7.53 -8.18 -22.23 -36.01 -1.13 -17.16 -2.71

-48.13

-22.60 -6.69 -19.57

-5.60

-5.19

-11.84 -14.76 -2.50 -38.06 -24.83

-30.12 -5.48 -48.76 -26.51 -6.47

-7.58 -12.32
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2021-2022 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

CANY TMEC RAA
CCAQ 

LC
RAA JO

SoCal 

Sprint

TMEC End 

of Sum

Star 

BRW

CCAQ 

BRW
TMEC RAA BR FAC BRW MVN

DSRT 

BRW
WAG

EC 

Champs
ISCA OTTR

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 05/21-23 6/19-20 6/26-27 7/9-10 7/22-25 7.30-31 8/7-8 8/28-29 9/17-19 10/9-10 10/15-17 11/13-14 11/19-21 12/4-5 12/10-12 2/5-2/6 2/18-19 3/4-6

2021-2022 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

Silver Bi, Zilin (Fiona) F 11 0.00

Silver Biermann-Willis, Jack M 10 0.00

Silver Chan, Brayden M 9 -63.19 -5.99 -5.71

Silver DeVega-Bautista, Kalea F 13 -14.44 -1.04

Silver Dira, Diana (Cancelled) F 11 -43.28 -13.38 -17.46

Silver Gass, Avery F 13 -4.68

Silver Hou. Yifei F 14 0.00

Silver Larned, Connor (Cancelled)M 14 -9.00

Silver Larned, Emma (Cancelled) F 14 0.00

Silver Lin, Chen-Han (Han) (Cancelled)M 13 0.00

Silver Lin, Elvis (Suspended) M 15 0.00

Silver Lin, Roy (Suspended) M 15 0.00

Silver Marti, Alexis (Cancelled) F 13 -24.43 -17.45 -0.46 -6.52

Silver Mo, Arthur (Cancelled) M 14 -4.60 -0.73 -3.87

Silver Ong, Cameron M 13 -0.81

Silver Philoctete, Elias M 13 -19.49

Silver Serrano, Jaiden (Cancelled)M 13 -26.42 -0.77

Silver Shibata, Serenity F 10 -63.34 -3.82 -8.18 -20.46

Silver Shibata, Skyler M 12 -273.45 -6.97 -119.58 -34.68 -34.83 -16.57

Silver Tatgenhorst, Monroe F 11 -73.37 -6.40 -3.58

Silver Ye, Asia (Cancelled) F 14 0.00

Silver Yin, Jolie F 10 0.00

Silver Zhang, Elaine F 9 -79.12 -10.38 -0.06 -14.68

Silver Zhu, Alice F 9 -79.37 -1.06 -0.34 -25.57 -2.81 -11.39
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2021-2022 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 11 -269.57Silver Bi, Zilin (Fiona) F 11 0.00

Silver Biermann-Willis, Jack M 10 0.00

Silver Chan, Brayden M 9 -63.19

Silver DeVega-Bautista, Kalea F 13 -14.44

Silver Dira, Diana (Cancelled) F 11 -43.28

Silver Gass, Avery F 13 -4.68

Silver Hou. Yifei F 14 0.00

Silver Larned, Connor (Cancelled)M 14 -9.00

Silver Larned, Emma (Cancelled) F 14 0.00

Silver Lin, Chen-Han (Han) (Cancelled)M 13 0.00

Silver Lin, Elvis (Suspended) M 15 0.00

Silver Lin, Roy (Suspended) M 15 0.00

Silver Marti, Alexis (Cancelled) F 13 -24.43

Silver Mo, Arthur (Cancelled) M 14 -4.60

Silver Ong, Cameron M 13 -0.81

Silver Philoctete, Elias M 13 -19.49

Silver Serrano, Jaiden (Cancelled)M 13 -26.42

Silver Shibata, Serenity F 10 -63.34

Silver Shibata, Skyler M 12 -273.45

Silver Tatgenhorst, Monroe F 11 -73.37

Silver Ye, Asia (Cancelled) F 14 0.00

Silver Yin, Jolie F 10 0.00

Silver Zhang, Elaine F 9 -79.12

Silver Zhu, Alice F 9 -79.37

Spr JO
PDSC 

EC

Far 

West
RAA LC

FAC BB 

Max

DSRT 

May

AZ 

Copper

HVDA 

LCM

RAA Lst 

Ditch
JAG CHS CCAQ Star SumJO

3/10-14 3/26-27 4/7-10 4/9-10 4/23-24 5/14 5/14-15 5/21-22 6/3-4 6/16-19 6/25-26 7/8-10 7/16 7/21

2021-2022 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

-6.04 -22.48 -22.97

-0.18 -4.08 -9.14

-12.44

-4.68

-9.00

-0.81

-19.49

-25.65

-2.68 -28.20

-3.19 -57.63

-9.97 -33.84 -1.31 -17.04 -1.23

-4.47 -17.00 -32.53

-1.26 -36.94
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2021-2022 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

CANY TMEC RAA
CCAQ 

LC
RAA JO

SoCal 

Sprint

TMEC End 

of Sum

Star 

BRW

CCAQ 

BRW
TMEC RAA BR FAC BRW MVN

DSRT 

BRW
WAG

EC 

Champs
ISCA OTTR

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 05/21-23 6/19-20 6/26-27 7/9-10 7/22-25 7.30-31 8/7-8 8/28-29 9/17-19 10/9-10 10/15-17 11/13-14 11/19-21 12/4-5 12/10-12 2/5-2/6 2/18-19 3/4-6

2021-2022 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

Bronze Elite Agarwal, Siya F 11 0.00

Bronze Elite Dong, Alex M 10 -3.98

Bronze Elite Han, Bobby M 11 -26.69

Bronze Elite Hastings, Alexander (Alex)M 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Hornstra, Jodie F 13 -24.17

Bronze Elite Ko, Jonathan M 9 -12.11

Bronze Elite Lau, Ean (Cancelled) M 9 -2.35

Bronze Elite Lee, Jalan M 13 -18.25

Bronze Elite Lee, Remy M 9 0.00

Bronze Elite Leung, Ellia F 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Lin, Jayden (Cancelled) M 9 -44.44

Bronze Elite Rajani, Neil M 11 0.00

Bronze Elite Yang, Xichuan (Bryan) M 11 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhang, Nicolas M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhang, Nicole F 10 -38.04 -3.18

Bronze Elite Zheng, Zhihao (Cancelled) M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhou, Ziyao (Angela) F 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhu, Julie F 12 0.00
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2021-2022 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 11 -269.57Bronze Elite Agarwal, Siya F 11 0.00

Bronze Elite Dong, Alex M 10 -3.98

Bronze Elite Han, Bobby M 11 -26.69

Bronze Elite Hastings, Alexander (Alex)M 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Hornstra, Jodie F 13 -24.17

Bronze Elite Ko, Jonathan M 9 -12.11

Bronze Elite Lau, Ean (Cancelled) M 9 -2.35

Bronze Elite Lee, Jalan M 13 -18.25

Bronze Elite Lee, Remy M 9 0.00

Bronze Elite Leung, Ellia F 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Lin, Jayden (Cancelled) M 9 -44.44

Bronze Elite Rajani, Neil M 11 0.00

Bronze Elite Yang, Xichuan (Bryan) M 11 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhang, Nicolas M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhang, Nicole F 10 -38.04

Bronze Elite Zheng, Zhihao (Cancelled) M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhou, Ziyao (Angela) F 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhu, Julie F 12 0.00

Spr JO
PDSC 

EC

Far 

West
RAA LC

FAC BB 

Max

DSRT 

May

AZ 

Copper

HVDA 

LCM

RAA Lst 

Ditch
JAG CHS CCAQ Star SumJO

3/10-14 3/26-27 4/7-10 4/9-10 4/23-24 5/14 5/14-15 5/21-22 6/3-4 6/16-19 6/25-26 7/8-10 7/16 7/21

2021-2022 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

-1.77 -2.21

-8.52 -18.17

-10.63 -3.59 -9.95

-2.14 -2.85 -7.12

-2.35

-18.25

-18.29 -7.45 -18.70

-26.87 -7.99
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2021-2022 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

CANY TMEC RAA
CCAQ 

LC
RAA JO

SoCal 

Sprint

TMEC End 

of Sum

Star 

BRW

CCAQ 

BRW
TMEC RAA BR FAC BRW MVN

DSRT 

BRW
WAG

EC 

Champs
ISCA OTTR

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 05/21-23 6/19-20 6/26-27 7/9-10 7/22-25 7.30-31 8/7-8 8/28-29 9/17-19 10/9-10 10/15-17 11/13-14 11/19-21 12/4-5 12/10-12 2/5-2/6 2/18-19 3/4-6

2021-2022 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

Bronze Bascara, Owen (Cancelled)M 7 0.00

Bronze Batzorig, Emily F 11 0.00

Bronze Cao, Logan M 9 0.00

Bronze Chen, Lois F 8 0.00

Bronze Chen, Zihan (Livia) F 11 0.00

Bronze Cheng, Emily F 7 0.00

Bronze Choi, Melanie F 9 0.00

Bronze Deng, Felix (Suspended) M 9 0.00

Bronze Fusco, Guido M 9 0.00

Bronze Gao, Gary (Cancelled) M 11 0.00

Bronze Hernandez, Nikole (Suspended)F 11 0.00

Bronze Ho, Elaine F 9 0.00

Bronze Li, Gabriel M 9 0.00

Bronze Li, Qinyao (Olivia) F 8 0.00

Bronze Li, Raymond M 11 0.00

Bronze Li, Xuege (Robert) (Cancelled)M 13 0.00

Bronze Lin, Amber F 13 0.00

Bronze Lin, Beverley F 10 0.00

Bronze Liu, Kimi M 9 0.00

Bronze Liu, Lechang (Alan) (Cancelled)M 11 0.00

Bronze Liu, Owen M 7 0.00

Bronze Lokapur, Reyansh (Rey) M 11 0.00

Bronze Skovold, Aiden M 7 0.00

Bronze Sutanto, Everlyse F 9 0.00

Bronze Sy, Isabelle F 9 0.00

Bronze Tao, Eric M 8 0.00

Bronze Tao, Sixing (Frank) M 12 0.00

Bronze Tatgenhorst, McKinley F 8 -48.96

Bronze Xing, Bella (Cancelled) F 9 0.00

Bronze Yang, Brian M 9 0.00

Bronze Zhu, Kecheng M 10 0.00

Bronze Zhu, Max M 8 0.00
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2021-2022 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 11 -269.57Bronze Bascara, Owen (Cancelled)M 7 0.00

Bronze Batzorig, Emily F 11 0.00

Bronze Cao, Logan M 9 0.00

Bronze Chen, Lois F 8 0.00

Bronze Chen, Zihan (Livia) F 11 0.00

Bronze Cheng, Emily F 7 0.00

Bronze Choi, Melanie F 9 0.00

Bronze Deng, Felix (Suspended) M 9 0.00

Bronze Fusco, Guido M 9 0.00

Bronze Gao, Gary (Cancelled) M 11 0.00

Bronze Hernandez, Nikole (Suspended)F 11 0.00

Bronze Ho, Elaine F 9 0.00

Bronze Li, Gabriel M 9 0.00

Bronze Li, Qinyao (Olivia) F 8 0.00

Bronze Li, Raymond M 11 0.00

Bronze Li, Xuege (Robert) (Cancelled)M 13 0.00

Bronze Lin, Amber F 13 0.00

Bronze Lin, Beverley F 10 0.00

Bronze Liu, Kimi M 9 0.00

Bronze Liu, Lechang (Alan) (Cancelled)M 11 0.00

Bronze Liu, Owen M 7 0.00

Bronze Lokapur, Reyansh (Rey) M 11 0.00

Bronze Skovold, Aiden M 7 0.00

Bronze Sutanto, Everlyse F 9 0.00

Bronze Sy, Isabelle F 9 0.00

Bronze Tao, Eric M 8 0.00

Bronze Tao, Sixing (Frank) M 12 0.00

Bronze Tatgenhorst, McKinley F 8 -48.96

Bronze Xing, Bella (Cancelled) F 9 0.00

Bronze Yang, Brian M 9 0.00

Bronze Zhu, Kecheng M 10 0.00

Bronze Zhu, Max M 8 0.00

Spr JO
PDSC 

EC

Far 

West
RAA LC

FAC BB 

Max

DSRT 

May

AZ 

Copper

HVDA 

LCM

RAA Lst 

Ditch
JAG CHS CCAQ Star SumJO

3/10-14 3/26-27 4/7-10 4/9-10 4/23-24 5/14 5/14-15 5/21-22 6/3-4 6/16-19 6/25-26 7/8-10 7/16 7/21

2021-2022 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

-12.38 -29.15 -7.43
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2021-2022 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

CANY TMEC RAA
CCAQ 

LC
RAA JO

SoCal 

Sprint

TMEC End 

of Sum

Star 

BRW

CCAQ 

BRW
TMEC RAA BR FAC BRW MVN

DSRT 

BRW
WAG

EC 

Champs
ISCA OTTR

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 05/21-23 6/19-20 6/26-27 7/9-10 7/22-25 7.30-31 8/7-8 8/28-29 9/17-19 10/9-10 10/15-17 11/13-14 11/19-21 12/4-5 12/10-12 2/5-2/6 2/18-19 3/4-6

2021-2022 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

HS Prep Chan, Joshua M 15 0.00

HS Prep Chen, Stephanie F 14 0.00

HS Prep Hernandez, Isela (Cancelled)F 14 -17.47

HS Prep Huang, Marisa F 17 0.00

HS Prep Lee, Samantha F 15 -10.26 -9.10

HS Prep Ma, Yuting F 17 0.00

HS Prep Pak, Jayden M 16 -2.44

HS Prep Petty, Andrew 0 15 0.00

HS Prep Shin, Eliana F 15 -8.43 -0.65
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2021-2022 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 11 -269.57HS Prep Chan, Joshua M 15 0.00

HS Prep Chen, Stephanie F 14 0.00

HS Prep Hernandez, Isela (Cancelled)F 14 -17.47

HS Prep Huang, Marisa F 17 0.00

HS Prep Lee, Samantha F 15 -10.26

HS Prep Ma, Yuting F 17 0.00

HS Prep Pak, Jayden M 16 -2.44

HS Prep Petty, Andrew 0 15 0.00

HS Prep Shin, Eliana F 15 -8.43

Spr JO
PDSC 

EC

Far 

West
RAA LC

FAC BB 

Max

DSRT 

May

AZ 

Copper

HVDA 

LCM

RAA Lst 

Ditch
JAG CHS CCAQ Star SumJO

3/10-14 3/26-27 4/7-10 4/9-10 4/23-24 5/14 5/14-15 5/21-22 6/3-4 6/16-19 6/25-26 7/8-10 7/16 7/21

2021-2022 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

-1.58 -15.89

-1.16

-2.44

-7.78
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